
Placement
compiled by 8 Count Audio

Team Score Unofficial 
Category

Change from 
Sectional 

Score

Change from 
1A Sectional 

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

Geneva 93.80 jazz -1.63 +1
Lakes 91.52 kick +4.79 +13
Libertyville 90.54 lyrical -1.43 +1
Lincoln-Way West 90.30 hip hop +2.07 +7
Vernon Hills 88.60 jazz -2.00 --
Crystal Lake Central 87.10 pom -2.17 +2
St. Francis 86.74 lyrical -2.13 +2
Oak Forest 86.52 pom -3.55 -1
Fenton 85.32 hip hop -10.81 -8
Eisenhower 83.08 hip hop -5.25 --
Wauconda 82.66 lyrical -1.81 +11
Normal 82.52 lyrical -0.61 +14
Hinsdale South 82.32 pom -9.78 -10
Buffalo Grove 81.94 pom -4.19 +4
Collinsville 81.72 kick +4.45 +13
Riverside-Brookfield 81.50 pom -4.53 +3
Freeport 81.24 jazz -4.79 +2
Crystal Lake South 81.16 kick -5.57 -3
Argo 79.22 pom -11.18 -13
Rolling Meadows 79.20 pom -4.67 +3
Lake Forest 79.18 jazz -4.25 +4
Lincoln-Way Central 79.12 jazz -0.45 +5
Whitney Young 78.46 hip hop -8.47 -9
Cary-Grove 78.28 pom -8.82 -11
Fenwick 78.20 pom -6.67 -4
Tinley Park 78.18 lyrical -9.72 -14
Lincoln-Way North 76.06 hip hop +2.33 +3
DeKalb 75.98 pom -7.85 -4
Reavis 73.04 hip hop -13.19 -12
Glenwood 72.40 pom -2.40 -1
Compiled by 8 Count AudioCompiled by 8 Count Audio


