	compiled by	8 Count Audio			
Placement	Team	Score	Unofficial Category	Change from Sectional Score	Change from 1A Sectional Rank
1st	Geneva	93.80	jazz	-1.63	+1
2nd	Lakes	91.52	kick	+4.79	+13
3rd	Libertyville	90.54	lyrical	-1.43	+1
4th	Lincoln-Way West	90.30	hip hop	+2.07	+7
5th	Vernon Hills	88.60	jazz	-2.00	
6th	Crystal Lake Central	87.10	pom	-2.17	+2
7th	St. Francis	86.74	lyrical	-2.13	+2
8th	Oak Forest	86.52	pom	-3.55	-1
9th	Fenton	85.32	hip hop	-10.81	-8
10th	Eisenhower	83.08	hip hop	-5.25	
11th	Wauconda	82.66	lyrical	-1.81	+11
12th	Normal	82.52	lyrical	-0.61	+14
13th	Hinsdale South	82.32	pom	-9.78	-10
14th	Buffalo Grove	81.94	pom	-4.19	+4
15th	Collinsville	81.72	kick	+4.45	+13
16th	Riverside-Brookfield	81.50	pom	-4.53	+3
17th	Freeport	81.24	jazz	-4.79	+2
18th	Crystal Lake South	81.16	kick	-5.57	-3
19th	Argo	79.22	pom	-11.18	-13
20th	Rolling Meadows	79.20	pom	-4.67	+3
21st	Lake Forest	79.18	jazz	-4.25	+4
22nd	Lincoln-Way Central	79.12	jazz	-0.45	+5
23rd	Whitney Young	78.46	hip hop	-8.47	-9
24th	Cary-Grove	78.28	pom	-8.82	-11
25th	Fenwick	78.20	pom	-6.67	-4
26th	Tinley Park	78.18	lyrical	-9.72	-14
27th	Lincoln-Way North	76.06	hip hop	+2.33	+3
28th	DeKalb	75.98	pom	-7.85	-4
29th	Reavis	73.04	hip hop	-13.19	-12
30th	Glenwood	72.40	pom	-2.40	-1
	Compiled by 8 Count Aud	lio			